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Circuit H

Equipe Nom Club Cat.
1 AUSSANT JEAN POL M
2 DELATTRE LORRIE CTR M
3 DESTAI NATHAN PLA M
4 DUVERGER MAXIME PLA M
5 LESCARMONTIER  ARTHUR POL M
6 AUSSANT TITOUAN POL M
7 BRIONNE LUBIN POL M
8 BRUNET THOMAS CSB M
9 MASSELINE SEBASTIEN CSB M
10 BEAUVAIS JULES PLA M
11 NDIAYE ELAGE ASEV M
12 BROSSE LOLA PLA F
12 EVRARD ALEXIA CSB F
Circuit G

Equipe Nom Club  Cat.
1 DELATTRE LORRIE CTR M
2 BONVALET FABIEN CSB M
3 DESTAI NATHAN PLA M
4 POMARES MATHIS CSB M
4 BEAUVAIS JULES PLA M
6 LEMERAY CHARLES ASEV M
7 MASSELINE SEBASTIEN CSB M
8 BRIONNE LUBIN POL M
9 RAYNAUD TOM VDR M
10 DUVERGER MAXIME PLA M
11 AUSSANT LENY CCA M
12 AUMONT CONSTANT ESTH M
Circuit F

Equipe Nom Club Cat.
1 DELATTRE LORRIE CTR M
2 BONVALET FABIEN CSB M
2 POMARES MATHIS CSB M
4 BEAUVAIS JULES PLA M
5 MENARD NICOLAS CCA M
6 BOBIDAT MATTHIAS CCA M
6 DESTAI NATHAN PLA M
8 LESCARMONTIER ARTHUR POL M
9 MASSELINE SEBASTIEN CSB M
10 MEYER NINE POL F
11 MASSELINE ELISE CSB F
12 BRUNET THOMAS CSB M
13 DELAHAYE YUNIS POL M
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14 DUVERGER MAXIME PLA M
Circuit E

Equipe Nom Club  Cat.
1  AUSSANT JEAN POL M
2  AUSSANT TITOUAN POL M
3 DELATTRE LORRIE CTR M
4 POMARES MATHIS CSB M
4 LEMERAY CHARLES ASEV M
6 BEAUVAIS JULES PLA M
7 BOBIDAT MATTHIAS CCA M
8 DESTAI NATHAN PLA M
9 HUET SALOME POL F
10 MEYER NINE POL F
11 BONVALET FABIEN CSB M
12 DELAHAYE YUNIS POL M
13 NDIAYE ELAGE ASEV M
13 MENARD NICOLAS CCA M
15 MASSELINE ELISE CSB F
Circuit D

Equipe Nom Club C
1 DELATTRE LORRIE CTR M
2 BONVALET FABIEN CSB M
3 AUSSANT TITOUAN POL M
4 MASSELINE SEBASTIEN CSB M
5 LESCARMONTIER  ARTHUR POL M
6 BONVALET FABIEN CSB M
7 DELAHAYE YUNIS POL M
8 AUMONT CONSTANT ESTH M
9 POMARES MATHIS CSB M
9 MEYER NINE POL F
11 MASSELINE ELISE CSB F
12 DUVERGER MAXIME PLA M
13 LEMERAY CHARLES ASEV M
14 MENARD NICOLAS CCA M
15 NDIAYE ELAGE ASEV M
16 HUET SALOME POL F
17 BRUNET THOMAS CSB M
18 RAYNAUD TOM VDR M
19 BRIONNE LUBIN POL M
20 BROSSE LOLA PLA F
21 EVRARD ALEXIA CSB F
22 BOBIDAT MATTHIAS CCA M
23 MASSELINE SEBASTIEN CSB M

Circuit C

Temps

at.

2:51 1:12

1:52
2:06
2:08
2:17
2:17
2:29
2:31
2:38
2:40
3:05
3:09
3:11
3:34
3:34
4:00

Temps
1:35
1:38
1:42
1:54
1:56
2:02
2:04
2:10
2:15
2:15
2:17
2:18
2:25
2:27
2:28
2:35
2:37
2:39
2:41
2:48
2:53
4:10
5:44

Diff
0:14
0:16
0:25
0:25
0:37
0:39
0:46
0:48
1:13
1:17
1:19
1:42
1:42
2:08

Pénalité
1:00
1:00
1:00

Option

Diff Pénalité Option

0:03
0:07
0:19
0:21
0:27
0:29
0:35
0:40
0:40
0:42
0:43
0:50
0:52
0:53
1:00
1:02
1:04
1:06
1:13
1:18
2:35
4:09

2:00

05/11/2018 a 15:19



3 sur4

01N DN kW

O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20

Equipe
POMARES
RAYNAUD
LEMERAY
DELATTRE
AUSSANT
NDIAYE
LESCARMONTIER
DELAHAYE
MASSELINE
MEYER
BROSSE
HUET
BRUNET
BRIONNE
MASSELINE
AUMONT
AUSSANT
BOBIDAT
AUSSANT
MENARD

Circuit B
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10
11
11
11
14
15
16
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19
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23

Equipe
AUSSANT
POMARES
DELATTRE
BONVALET
BEAUVAIS
RAYNAUD
LESCARMONTIER
HUET
BROSSE
AUSSANT
DELAHAYE
BOBIDAT
MENARD
BRIONNE
LEMERAY
MASSELINE
DUVERGER
MEYER
EVRARD
DUVERGER
DESTAI
AUSSANT
BRUNET

Nom
MATHIS
TOM
CHARLES
LORRIE
TITOUAN
ELAGE
ARTHUR
YUNIS
SEBASTIEN
NINE
LOLA
SALOME
THOMAS
LUBIN
ELISE
CONSTANT
LENY
MATTHIAS
LENY
NICOLAS

Nom
JEAN
MATHIS
LORRIE
FABIEN
JULES
TOM
ARTHUR
SALOME
LOLA
TITOUAN
YUNIS
MATTHIAS
NICOLAS
LUBIN
CHARLES
ELISE
MAXIME
NINE
ALEXIA
MAXIME
NATHAN
LENY
THOMAS

Club
CSB
VDR
ASEV
CTR
POL
ASEV
POL
POL
CSB
POL
PLA
POL
CSB
POL
CSB
ESTH
CCA
CCA
CCA
CCA

Club
POL
CSB
CTR
CSB
PLA

POL
POL
PLA
POL
POL
CCA
CCA
POL
ASEV
CSB
PLA
POL
CSB
PLA
PLA
CCA
CSB
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24 DUVERGER

25 NDIAYE
26 AUMONT
27 EVRARD

28 AUSSANT

29

MASSELINE
BEAUVAIS
BEAUVAIS

Circuit A

O J L i AN W N —

O

10
11
12
13

14 LESCARMONTIER

15

Equipe
AUSSANT
DELATTRE
LEMERAY
POMARES
RAYNAUD
RAYNAUD
AUSSANT
BRIONNE
BEAUVAIS
DUVERGER
HUET
BONVALET
MASSELINE

MASSELINE

15 BROSSE

17 DELAHAYE

18 MEYER
19 NDIAYE
20 BRUNET
21 EVRARD
21 EVRARD
23 AUMONT
24 DESTAI

25 BEAUVAIS

26 DESTAI
27 MENARD
28 BOBIDAT

MAXIME
ELAGE
CONSTANT
ALEXIA
LENY
SEBASTIEN
JULES
JULES

Nom

JEAN
LORRIE
CHARLES
MATHIS
TOM

TOM
TITOUAN
LUBIN
JULES
MAXIME
SALOME
FABIEN
SEBASTIEN
ARTHUR
ELISE
LOLA
YUNIS
NINE
ELAGE
THOMAS
ALEXIA
ALEXIA
CONSTANT
NATHAN
JULES
NATHAN
NICOLAS
MATTHIAS

PLA
ASEV
ESTH
CSB
CCA
CSB
PLA
PLA

Club
POL
CTR
ASEV
CSB
VDR
VDR
POL
POL
PLA
PLA
POL
CSB
CSB
POL
CSB
PLA
POL
POL
ASEV
CSB
CSB
CSB
ESTH
PLA
PLA
PLA
CCA
CCA
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